



NOTES:

- ① POWER UNIT WITH VALVES, HOSES AND MOUNTING BRACKETS. (PART NO. 500-111)
- ② HOSE CLAMP ASSEMBLY (PART NO 500-161) INCLUDES PART NOS 500-012, 500-156, 500-158 & 500-159.

10	500-083	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW 3/8-16X2 1/2 LB	1	
9	500-158	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW 3/8-16X2 1/2 LB	1	
8	500-150	HOSE CLAMP ATTACHMENT TO HAND PUMP	1	D-440
7	500-056	STD LOCKWASHER 1/8"	1	
6	500-004	STD FLAT WASHER 1/8"	1	
5	500-156	HOSE CLAMP ATTACHMENT	1	D-440
4	500-012	HTX NUT 1/8-16 NC	1	
3	500-401	VALVE COVER DECAL	1	
2	500-058	POWER PACKAGE HOUSING W/DMT.	1	D-440
1				

PART NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT
LAYTON MANUFACTURING COMPANY SALM, OREGON			
TITLE: ELECTRIC-HYDRAULIC			
POWER PACKAGE ASSEMBLY			
Rev. 2/83			
PART NO: PAVER F-525			C-338